2023 ACCESS Testing Schedule
	Testing Location
	Testing Date
	Time(s)

	
Calhoun County High School (Media Center)
	Monday, February 6, 2023                                                    
	8:00 AM-9:45 AM

	
	Tuesday, February 7, 2023
	8:00 AM-10:30 AM

	
	Wednesday, February 8, 2023
	8:00 AM-9:45 AM

	
	Thursday, February 9, 2023
	8:00-9:35; 10-11:35; 1:45-3:15

	St. Matthews K-8 School
(ESOL on New Wing)
	Friday, February 10, 2023
	8:00 AM-12:00 PM

	
	Monday, February 13, 2023
	

	
	Tuesday, February 14, 2023    
	

	
	Wednesday, February 15, 2023  
	

	
	Thursday, February 16, 2023
	

	
	Friday, February 17, 2023      
	

	
	Tuesday, February 21, 2023
	

	
	Wednesday, February 22, 2023  
	

	Sandy Run K-8 School
(CO20 on New Wing)
	Thursday, February 23, 2023 
	8:00 AM-12:00 PM

	
	Friday, February 24, 2023    
	

	
	Monday, February 27, 2023
	

	
	Tuesday, February 28, 2023
	

	
	Wednesday, March 1, 2023   
	

	
	Thursday, March 2, 2023   
	

	
	Friday, March 3, 2023    
	

	
	Monday, March 6, 2023
	

	TO BE DETERMINED
(Alternative ACCESS and Make-up Testing)
	Tuesday, March 7, 2023-Friday, March 10, 2023          
	8:00 AM-12:00 PM





